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STRATEGIC PLAN DOCUMENT – 2022 – 2023 
JULY-2022 

Date Day Programme 

05.07.222 Tuesday Research Committee 

08.07.22 Friday Graduation Rehearsal 

09.07.22 Saturday II-year BSc, PBBSc & PBD Retreat 

10.07.22 Sunday Baccalaureate Service 

11.07.22 Monday Graduation Rehearsal 

12.07.22 Tuesday Graduation Dinner 

13.07.22 Wednesday Graduation Ceremony 

16.07.22 Saturday I year PBBSc retreat 

19.07.22 Tuesday Online workshop on ‘Obstetrical Emergencies’ 

2.07.22 Friday III-year GNM Retreat  

24.07.22-
31.07.22 

 
Monday-Saturday 

 
III Year BSc & PBBSc Secondary Hospital Visit  

26.07.22 Tuesday Announcement of PG Selection Results (Step I) 

28.07.22 Thursday Disciplinary Action Committee Meeting 

29.07.22 Friday Announcement of UG Selection Results (Step I) 

30.07.22 Saturday Athletic Events 
 

 

AUGUST-2022  

Date Day Programme 

06.08.22 Saturday Annual Sports Day 

12.08.22 -
14.08.22 

Fri-Sun II PBBSc Retreat  

13.08.22 Saturday III-year BSc Retreat 

16.08.22 Tuesday Medical Checkup in Vellore -MSc Nursing 

17.08.22 & 
18.08.22 

Wed-Thur Assessment of Knowledge & Skills and Personal 
Interview- MSc Nursing 

18.08.22 Thursday Medical Checkup at Vellore-PBBSc(N), PBD(N), FFNP 

19.08.22 Friday Personal Interview- PBBSc, PBD(N), FFNP 

19.08.22-
21.08.22 

Fri-Sun I year GNM Retreat  

21.08.22 Sunday  Selection Retreat  

23.08.22 Tuesday Announcement of final selection list-MSc(N), 
PBBSc(N), PBD(N), FFNP 

29.08.22 -
31.08.22 

Mon-Wed Step-2- BSc Nursing 
Interview & Medical Checkup in Vellore 
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SEPTEMBER-2022 

Date Day Programme 

03.09.22-
04.09.22 

Saturday-Sunday II-year M.Sc. Retreat 

05.09.22 Monday Final Selection Results -BSc Nursing 

05.09.22 Monday Hematology Conference Arrangements 

06.09.22 & 
07.09.22 

Tuesday & 
Wednesday 

International Hematology Nursing Conference  

12.09.22 to 
14.09.22 

Monday to 
Wednesday 

Step 2- Diploma Nursing 
Interview and Medical Checkup in Vellore 

19.09.22 Monday Final Selection Results -Diploma Nursing  

24.9.22 Saturday BSc Nursing Curriculum Committee Meeting 

26.09.22 Monday Registration for admission-BSc Nursing 

27.09.22 Tuesday Classes Begin-BSc Nursing  

28.09.22 Wednesday Registration - MSc(N), PBBSc(N), PBD(N), FFNP 

29.09.22 Thursday Commencement of the course- MSc(N), PBBSc(N), 
PBD(N), FFNP 

29.09.22-
02.10.22 

Thursday to 
Sunday 

SHILOH Conference  

30.09.22 Friday Registration for admission-Diploma Nursing 
 

OCTOBER-2022 

Date Day Programme 

01.10.22 Friday Classes Begin-Diploma Nursing  

02.10.22 Saturday Faculty Picnic 

06.10.22 -
07.10.22 

Thursday-Friday Hostel Day Arrangement& Rehearsal 

08.10.22 Saturday Hostel Day 

10.10.22-
16.10.22 

Mon-Sunday II-year MSc(N) Educational Trip  

 

DECEMBER- 2022 

Date Day Programme 

15.12.22 Wednesday  NSH – Christmas Programme 

17.12.22 Friday CON – Christmas Programme 
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JANUARY- 2023 
 

DATE DAY PROGRAMME 

11.01.23 Wednesday Workshop on Nurses’ role in the Management 

of chronic respiratory illness in children 
13.01.23 Friday Lamp Lighting Ceremony 

16.01.23 to 04.02.23 3 weeks Chemotherapy- Short course 

19.01.23 Thursday Talent Night & Fresher’s Welcome  

21.01.23 Saturday II-year GNM Class Retreat 

26.01.23 Thursday Republic Day Celebration- Flag Hoisting, 

Cultural & Breakfast with the Student Cabinet 
in the Nursing Students Hostel at 6.30am 

28.01.23 Saturday SNA Cabinet Retreat 

30.01.23 -04.02.23 Monday to Saturday I year GNM  
Community Orientation Programme 

 
FEBRUARY-2023 
 

DATE DAY PROGRAMME 

03.02.23-05.02.23 Friday-Sunday I year BSc Retreat  

09.02.23-11.02.23 Thursday-Saturday I year BSc(N) 
Community Orientation Programme 

10.02.23-12.02.23 Friday-Sunday I year GNM Retreat 

10.02.2023 Friday Workshop on Multiple Choice Questions 

13.02.23 -18.02.23 Monday -Saturday Sports - Athletic Events 

15.02.23-16.02.23 Wednesday- 
Thursday 

Research Course on Qualitative Research 

22.02.23 -10.03.23 3 weeks March Past Practice  

25.02.23 Saturday College Day Programme** 

 
MARCH – 2023 

 
Date Day Programme 

06.03.23-04.04.23 4 weeks Peritoneal Dialysis – Short Course 
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11.03.23 Saturday Sports Day-2023 

16.03.23 Thursday Senior’s Farewell 

18.03.23-19.03.23 Saturday to Sunday III-year GNM Class Retreat 

31.03.23 Friday Workshop on Breast Cancer: A Multi-
Disciplinary Approach 

31.03.23- 
01.04.23 

Friday-Saturday CONFEST-2023 (interclass competition) 

 
APRIL-2023 

 
Date Day Programme 

01.04.23 Saturday Easter Play 

10.04.23-16.04.23 Monday to Sunday II-year PBBSC Educational Tour 

14.04.23 Friday Workshop on Life Style 

17.04.23-23.04.23 Monday-Sunday II Year BSc Group I -Field Visit 

17.04.23-21.04.23 Monday – Friday Research Course on Research Methodology 

21.04.23-23.04.23 Friday-Sunday IV BSc Year Retreat  

24.04.23-29.04.23 Monday-Saturday II Year BSc Group II – Field Visit  

23.04.23 Sunday Baccalaureate Service 

24.04.23 Monday Graduation Dinner 

25.04.23 Tuesday Graduation Ceremony (UG) 

 
MAY-2023 
 

Date Day Programme 

05.05.23 Friday Workshop on Leadership and Communication 

08.05.23-02.08.23 3 months Distance course on Stoma Nursing 

31.05.23 Wednesday Step I Result-PG- Admission 

 
 
JUNE – 2023 
 

Date Day Programme 

04.06.23 Sunday Baccalaureate Service (UG) 

05.06.23 Monday Graduation Dinner  

06.06.23 Tuesday Graduation Ceremony 

07.06.23 Wednesday Announcement of the list of candidates Step-I- 
UG Admission 

07.06.23 Wednesday Quality Assurance Conclave on Quality 
Enhancement in Higher Education: Exploring 

interdisciplinary perspectives as a way forward 
to academic excellence.  

09.06.2023 Friday Workshop on Clinical Transfusion Practice 
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12.06.23-17.06.23 Monday-Saturday NSS Camp- NSS Volunteers 

26.06.23-02.07.23 Monday-Sunday Secondary Hospital Illuminating Nursing 
Experience (SHINE) Programme -BSc Students 
visit secondary hospital in the remote part of 
India  
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